
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY
TIRUPATI

F. No. NSUT/NT/Recruitment/2023

NOTIFICATION-02

Dated: 04.12.2023

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for various Non-Teaching and other
Academic Posts - Regarding

Ref: 1. Notification for Non-teaching and other Academic posts vide Advt.
No. NSI<TU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 01 dated 20.10.2023.

2.Notification-01 vide F. No. NSUT/NT/Recruitment/2023 dated
24.11.2023.

l. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible

candidates for various Non-Teaching and other Academic Posts is annexed.

2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be

notified in due course of time.

3. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-Ol (vide

reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force

and applicable to the concerned positions.

4. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to

mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the

Selection Committee.

5. No further representations will be entertained by the University.

Encl: Annexure
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Annexure to Notification - 02 dated 04.12.2023.

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Registrar
(UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment/ Deputation)

S. No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

S. No.

01

02

03

Application
No.

NT0221102487

NT0221102509

NT0221102542

NT0221102548

NT0221102563

NT022T102564

NT0221102565

NT022.1102594

NT0221102602

NT0221102585

Eligibility

status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Subject to production of Documentary
evidence in support of 15 years of

Administrative Experience (Pay Level 10

and above) of which 8 years should be as

Deputy Registrar or an equivalent post
(Pay Level 12) out of the total qualifying
service as on 19.11.2023

Subject to submission of NOC from the

present employer

Subject to submission of NOC from the
present employer

Subject to submission of NOC from the
present employer.
Subject to submission of NOC from the
present employer.

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Finance Officer

(UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment/ Deputation)

Application
No.

NT0221102510

NT0221102476

NT0221102541

Eligibility

status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Subject to s relevant
information in tion held

42
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04

05

S. No.

02

03

04

NT0221102550

NT0221102573

Eligible

Eligible

that of Deputy Registrar in the University
system for a period of 8 years and
submission of NOC from the Employer.

to submission of relevantSubject
information in support of the position held
by the applicant which is equivalent to

that of Deputy Registrar in the University
system for a period of 8 years and
submission of P.G Statement of marks and
original certificate.

Subject to submission of NOC from the
present employer.

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the
Post of Librarian

(UR- 01 Post- DirectRecruitment)

Application
No.

NT0221102472

NT0221102553

NT0221102556

NT0221102560

Eligibility

status

Eligible
Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

3.
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Remarks

Documentary evidence in support of

the articles related to ICT to be

provided.

NOC to be produced.

Documentary evidence in support of

the articles related to ICT to be

provided.

NOC to be produced.

Documentary evidence in support of

the articles related to ICT to be
provided.
Documentary evidence in support of

the appointment in Sri Venkateswara
College, New Delhi including the
Joining Report, Pay Slip and Relief
Order issued by the College to be

produced

NOC to be produced.
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Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Laboratory Assistant

(UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment)

S. No.

01

02

03

04

05

Application
No.

NT0221102477

NT0221102538

NT0221102587

NT0221102607

NT0221102610

Eligibility

status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Remarks

Subject to verification of work experience
certificate submitted now.

Subject to verification of the Work Experience
Certificate submitted

Subject to verification of work experience
certificate submitted now.
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