NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY TIRUPATI

F. No. NSUT/NT/Recruitment/2023

0

NOTIFICATION-02

Sub: Final List of eligible candidates for various Non-Teaching and other Academic Posts - Regarding

Ref: 1. Notification for Non-teaching and other Academic posts vide Advt. No. NSKTU/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023/ 01 dated 20.10.2023.

2.Notification-01 vide F. No. NSUT/NT/Recruitment/2023 dated 24.11.2023.

- 1. Further to the notifications under reference, the Final List of eligible candidates for various Non-Teaching and other Academic Posts is annexed.
- 2. The schedule of further stages of the recruitment, as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.
- 3. All the representations submitted in response to the Notification-01 (vide reference 2) were scrutinized as per rules and regulations which are in force and applicable to the concerned positions.
- 4. Applicants who did not submit the hard copies (Prints) are requested to mandatorily submit the hard copies at the time of the meeting of the Selection Committee.
- 5. No further representations will be entertained by the University.

REGISTRAR

Dated: 04.12.2023

Encl: Annexure

Annexure to Notification - 02 dated 04.12.2023.

0

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of **Registrar** (UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment/ Deputation)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility status	Remarks
01	NT0221102487	Eligible	Subject to production of Documentary evidence in support of 15 years of Administrative Experience (Pay Level 10 and above) of which 8 years should be as Deputy Registrar or an equivalent post (Pay Level 12) out of the total qualifying service as on 19.11.2023
02	NT0221102509	Eligible	
03	NT0221102542	Eligible	
04	NT0221102548	Eligible	
05	NT0221102563	Eligible	
06	NT0221102564	Eligible	Subject to submission of NOC from the present employer
07	NT0221102565	Eligible	
08	NT0221102594	Eligible	Subject to submission of NOC from the present employer
09	NT0221102602	Eligible	Subject to submission of NOC from the present employer.
10	NT0221102585	Eligible	Subject to submission of NOC from the present employer.

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of **Finance Officer** (UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment/ Deputation)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility status	Remarks
01	NT0221102510	Eligible	ž —
02	NT0221102476	Eligible	_
03	NT0221102541	Eligible	Subject to submission of relevant information in support of the position held by the applicant which is equivalent to

Page 2 of 4

0			that of Deputy Registrar in the University system for a period of 8 years and submission of NOC from the Employer.
04	NT0221102550	Eligible	Subject to submission of relevant information in support of the position held by the applicant which is equivalent to that of Deputy Registrar in the University system for a period of 8 years and submission of P.G Statement of marks and original certificate.
05	NT0221102573	Eligible	Subject to submission of NOC from the present employer.

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the Post of Librarian (UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility status	Remarks
01	NT0221102472	Eligible	-
02	NT0221102553	Eligible	 Documentary evidence in support of the articles related to ICT to be provided. NOC to be produced.
03	NT0221102556	Eligible	 Documentary evidence in support of the articles related to ICT to be provided. NOC to be produced.
04	NT0221102560	Eligible	 Documentary evidence in support of the articles related to ICT to be provided. Documentary evidence in support of the appointment in Sri Venkateswara College, New Delhi including the Joining Report, Pay Slip and Relief Order issued by the College to be produced NOC to be produced.

Final list of Eligible Candidates for the post of Laboratory Assistant (UR- 01 Post- Direct Recruitment)

8

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility status	Remarks
01	NT0221102477	Eligible	Subject to verification of work experience certificate submitted now.
02	NT0221102538	Eligible	=
03	NT0221102587	Eligible	Subject to verification of the Work Experience Certificate submitted
04	NT0221102607	Eligible	Subject to verification of work experience certificate submitted now.
05	NT0221102610	Eligible	~

REGISTRAR

A Central de la Central de la